ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
P.23�
CAT.8100J
Please refer to page 18, 19 about the formed or taped product spec.
Please refer to page 4 for the minimum order quantity.
USV
3BUFE�7PMUBHF
ʢ7ʣ

Sleeve (P.E.T.)
• Please refer to page 18 about the end seal configuration.
Radial Lead Type Type numbering system (Example : 10V 330µF)
Cap.(+F)
 2.2 to 68000
 100 to 47000
 1000 to 33000
 0.47 to 22000
 330 to 10000
6.3  to 100
V
160 to 450
 50Hz 120Hz 300Hz 1 kHz        10kHz or more
 0.75 1.00 1.35 1.57            2.00
 0.80 1.00 1.23 1.34           1.50
 0.85 1.00 1.10 1.13           1.15
 0.80 1.00 1.25 1.40           1.60
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.13           1.15
Frequency
Frequency coefficient of rated ripple current